
THOMAS TOWN RIDES

FESTIVE FOOD & DRINKS

MAP KEY
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Kandy Kaleidoscope
1898 Coffee Co.
Carousel Burger Co.
Midway
Auntie Anne’s
Punts
Star
Beer Garden
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Tree Lighting Ceremony 
Location: Near Pizza Warehouse
Time: Nightly at 5:45 p.m.

Parker’s Dance Party 
Location: Kennyville Stage
Times: 5 p.m. (Select Dates) 7 p.m. & 8 p.m.  

NEW! Holiday Reflections Light Show
Location: Around the Lagoon
Times: Every 30 Minutes Beginning at 5:30 p.m. 

RIDES
Kangaroo
Jack Rabbit
Racer
Merry-Go-Round
Auto Race
Ghostwood Estate
Turtle
Noah’s Ark
Wave Swinger
Musik Express
Pirate
Spinvasion
Potato Smash

FAMILY & THRILL RIDES

Whirlwind
Steel City Choppers
Kenny’s Karousel
Whippersnapper
Wacky Wheel
Lil’ Phantom
Turtle Chase
Crazy Trolley
Dizzy Dynamo

KIDDIELAND RIDES

Flynn’s Fire Training
Diesel Drivers
Harold’s Helicopter Tour
Cranky’s Drop Tower
Journey With Thomas

SHOWS & EXPERIENCES

NEW! Rudolph the Red-Nosed Reindeer Experience
Location: Between Racer and Aero 360
Times: Park Open to Close

NEW! Santa Meet & Greet (Through Dec. 23)
Location: Lost Kennywood Gift Shop
Times: Park Open to Close 

NEW! Spirit of the Season: A Holiday Celebration 
Location: Garden Stage
Times: 4 p.m. (Select Dates), 6:30 p.m & 8 p.m.

Doc Dixon Holiday Magic (Beginning Dec. 6)
Location: Kennyville Stage
Times: 4:30 p.m. (Select Dates) 6:30 p.m. & 7:30 p.m. 

Pizza Warehouse
Fire-Breathing Sausage
Blizzard-Blast Creamery
Parkside Cafe
Jeeters’ Pub
Potato Patch
Lucky
Small Fry’s

DINNER WITH SANTA AT THE ENDZONE CAFE
3:30 p.m. & 5 p.m. on Select Dates. Limited quantities available.

RIDE
FOOD
Entertainment

Restroom
Cash-to-Card Kiosk
Games

First Aid
Lockers

Nursing Station
Quiet Room

PhotoS

Smoking Area

28

29
30
31

32
33
35

37

38
39
40

41
42

34

Model Trains Display

Shopping
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Letters to Santa
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SHOP SEASONAL FOOD & RETAIL
ITEMS AT THE LAGOON BOOTHS

SEASON PASSES

CUSTOMER SERVICE

SERVICE CENTER

All rides are weather permitting. Select rides will operate
on nights temperatures remain above 40 degrees.

PARK APP &
MOBILE MAP


